13 Littelfuse Aftermarket Products Catalog
1
Circuit Protection
MINI® • 2-30A • Standard and Smart Glow Blade Fuses
The MINI fuse is quickly becoming the new standard for vehicle circuit protection. Its miniature design
meets the need for more circuits to be protected while utilizing less space, and its ability to cope with
high temperatures in adverse environments makes the MINI fuse the recommended choice for protection.
Smart Glow fuses are innovative automotive style fuses that feature an indicator light that glows when the
fuse is blown, saving time to troubleshoot an open circuit.
Additional information: littelfuse.com/MINI
Standard: Voltage Rating Characteristics: 32V AC/DC Fast-Acting, Approvals: UL listed, SAE J2077.
Smart Glow: Interrupting Rating: 1000A @ 32V DC, Voltage Rating: 32V DC, Operating Temperature Range: -40˚C to +125˚C,
Terminals: Tin plated zinc
Blade Fuses
Dimensions SMART GLOW MINI®
COLOR
CODE
CU
RR
EN
T
RA
TI
N
G
(A
) BOXED CARDED CARDED
PLUS PACK CARDED
MATERIAL
NUMBER
PACKAGING
MATERIAL
NUMBER
PACKAGING
MATERIAL
NUMBER
 PACKAGING
MATERIAL
NUMBER
Gray 2 0MIN002.V 0MIN002.VP – –
Violet 3 0MIN003.V 0MIN003.VP – 0MIN003.VPGLO
Pink 4 0MIN004.V 0MIN004.VP – –
Tan 5 0MIN005.V 0MIN005.VP – 0MIN005.VPGLO
Brown 7.5 0MIN07.5V 0MIN07.5VP – 0MIN07.5VPGLO
Red 10 0MIN010.V 0MIN010.VP 0MIN010.ZXPRO 0MIN010.VPGLO
Blue 15 0MIN015.V 0MIN015.VP 0MIN015.ZXPRO 0MIN015.VPGLO
Yellow 20 0MIN020.V 0MIN020.VP 0MIN020.ZXPRO 0MIN020.VPGLO
Clear 25 0MIN025.V 0MIN025.VP 0MIN025.ZXPRO 0MIN025.VPGLO
Green 30 0MIN030.V 0MIN030.VP 0MIN030.ZXPRO 0MIN030.VPGLO
Dimensions MINI®
Fu
se
Fu
se®
Low Profile MINI® • 2-30A • Blade Fuses
The Low Profile MINI fuse is designed to mate with tuning-fork terminals, which provides additional
weight and material savings in fuse box designs by eliminating the need for female box terminals.
Additional information: littelfuse.com/LPMINI
Voltage Rating: 58V DC,Interrupting Rating: 1000A @ 58V DC, Operating Temperature Range: -40˚C to +125˚C,
Terminals: Silver plated zinc, Housing Materials: Nylon composite
Dimensions Low Profile MINI®
COLOR
CODE
CU
RR
EN
T
RA
TI
N
G
(A
)
BOXED CARDED CARDED
PLUS PACK
MATERIAL
NUMBER
PACKAGING
MATERIAL NUMBER
PACKAGING
MATERIAL NUMBER
Gray 2 LMIN002.V – –
Tan 5 LMIN005.V LMIN005.VP LMIN005.ZXPROA
Brown 7.5 LMIN07.5V – –
Red 10 LMIN010.V LMIN010.VP LMIN010.ZXPROA
Blue 15 LMIN015.V LMIN015.VP LMIN015.ZXPROA
Yellow 20 LMIN020.V LMIN020.VP LMIN020.ZXPROA
Clear 25 LMIN025.V LMIN025.VP LMIN025.ZXPROA
Green 30 LMIN030.V LMIN030.VP LMIN030.ZXPROA